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Bowral Swimming Centre 
2024/25 Carnival Season 
 
EXCLUSIVE = Closed to Public 
 
DATE TIME  EXCLUSIVE 
Thurs 14th Nov 9am-3pm Tudor House Lower 

Carnival  
(25m Pool ONLY) 

 

Mon 18th – Fri 22nd 
Nov 

10am-1:30pm DET   

Mon 25th – Fri 29th 
Nov 

9:30am – 2:45pm DET  

Mon 2nd – Fri 6th Dec 9:30am – 2:45pm DET  
Wed 11th Dec 9am – 3pm St Michael’s Carnival EXCLUSIVE 
Fri 13th Dec 9:30am – 2:30pm Moss Vale Primary 

Carnival  
EXCLUSIVE 

Wed 5th Feb 9am – 2pm Berrima Public 
Carnival 

EXCLUSIVE 

Thurs 6th Feb 9am – 3pm Bong Bong Carnival EXCLUSIVE 
Fri 7th Feb 9am – 3pm Robertson Public 

Carnival 
EXCLUSIVE 

Mon 10th Feb 9am – 2:30pm Bowral Primary 
Carnival 

EXCLUSIVE 

Tues 11th Feb 9am – 3pm  SHCS Carnival EXCLUSIVE 
Wed 12th Feb 9am – 3pm St Michael’s Carnival EXCLUSIVE 
Thurs 13th Feb 9am – 3pm St Thomas Carnival EXCLUSIVE 
Fri 14th Feb 9am – 2:30pm Moss Vale High 

Carnival 
EXCLUSIVE 

Mon 17th Feb 9am – 3pm  Mittagong Public 
Carnival 

EXCLUSIVE 

Tues 18th Feb 9am – 2pm Colo Vale Public 
Carnival 

EXCLUSIVE 

Wed 19th Feb 9am – 3pm Oxley Carnival EXCLUSIVE 
Thurs 20th Feb 9am – 3pm Oxley Carnival EXCLUSIVE 
Fri 21st Feb 9am – 3pm Chev Carnival EXCLUSIVE 

 

 


